
3IH6LEY Photo -CNGRAVIH6 Co.,
529 CLAY MKEET,

Halftones, ZiNGos.

92 CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY.
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Larkln—Cont'd.
Green 2200 2201
Rockland
Union 2300 2301
Filbert 2400 2401
Greenwich 2500 2501
Lombard 2600 2601
Chestnut 2700 2701
Francisco 2800 2801
Bay 2900 2901
NorthPoint 8000 3001
Beach 3100 3101
Jefferson 3200 3201
Tonquln (e) (e)

Larkln Avenue, from E s
Larkln bet Ellis and O'Far-
rell

Laskle, from N s Mission bet
Eighth and Ninth

^Latham Place, from W s
Mason bet Ellis and O'Far-
rell

Latona (Silver Terrace), from
Bay View bet Railroad Av
and Pomona S to Thornton
Av

Laura Place, from S s Pine
bet Sansome and Montgom-
ery

Laurel, from Pacific Av bet
Walnut and Locust, S to
California

Cross Sts. E. W.
Pacific Avenue 2 1

Jackson 100 101
Washington 200 201
Clay 300 301
Sacramento 400 401
California (e) (e)

Laurel Avenue, from w s
Larkln bet Turk and Eddy,
(Entrance to buildings on
first block Is from Turk W
of Larkln)

Cross Sts. N. S.
Larkln 2 1

Polk (c) (c)
Van Ness Avenue 200 201
Franklin (c) (c)
Gough (c) (c)
Jefferson Square
Laguna (c) (c)
Buchanan 700 701
Webster 800 801

Laurel Place, from W s First
bet FolBom and Harrison,
S W to Essex

Laussat Avenue, from w s
Buchanan bet Waller and
Halght, W to Stelner

Cross Sis. N. s.
Buchanan 2 1

Webster (c) (c)
Fillmore 200 201
Stelner (e) (e)

Lawrence Place, from E s
Fremont bet Harrison and
Bryant

Lasrton (South S. F.), from
Sliver Av E of Conkllng

Leavenworth, from N s
McAllister bet Jones and
Hyde, N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
McAllister 2 1

Golden Gate Avenue. 100 101
Burcham Place
Turk 200 201
Leonard Place
Eddy 300 301
Ellis 400 401
O'Farrell 500 501
Geary 600 601
Post 700 701
Sutter 800 801
Bush 900 901
Pine 1000 1001
California 1100 1101
Acorn Alley
Sacramento 1200 1201
Clay 1300 1301
Washington 1400 1401
Jackson 1500 1501
Pacific 1600 1601
Lynch

Bernard
Broadway 1700 1701
Glover
Waldo Alley
Vallejo 1800 1801
Green 1900 1901
Lincoln
Union 2000 2001
Havens
Filbert 2100 2101
Greenwich 2200 2201
Lombard 2300 2301
Chestnut 2400 2401
Francisco 2500 2501
Bay 2600 2601
NorthPoint 2700 2701
Montgomery Avenue
Beach 2800 2801
Jefferson 2900 2901

Ledyard (late Emma), from
Silver Av nr Scott Av, S E

Lee (Bernal Heights), from S
8 Cortland Av nr Heath

Lee Avenue (LakeView) , from
Lake View AvW to Ocean Av

Leidesdorff, from N s Pine
bet Sansome and Montgom-
ery, N to Clay

Cross Sts. E. w.
Pine 2 1

California 100 101
Halleck
Sacramento, 200 201
Commercial
Clay (e) (e)

Lena Place, from E s Illinois
bet Twentieth and Twenty-
first

Leonard Place, from W s
Leavenworth bet Turk and
Eddy

Leroy Place, from Sacra-
mento bet Jones and Leav-
enworth S and N

Lessing, W of Mission nr
County Line

Levant, from Masonic Av nr
Congress

Lewis, from W s Polk bet
Tonquln and the bay, W to
Presidio Reservation

Lewis Place, from W s
Taylor bet Post and Sutter,
W to Jones

Lexington Avenue (late
Stevenson), from Sycamore
Av bet Valencia and Mission,
S to Twenty-first

Cross Sts.
Sycamore Avenue... 2 1

Eighteenth 100 101

Nineteenth 200 201
Twentieth 300 801
Twenty-first (e) (e)

Liberty, from W s Valencia
bet Twentieth and Twenty-
first, W to Castro

Cross Sts. N. S.

Valencia 2 1

Guerrero 100 101

Dolores 200 201
Church 300 801
Sanchez 400 401
Noe 500 501
Castro (e) (e)

Lick Alley, from W s First
bet Jessie and Mission

Lick Place, from N s Post
bet Montgomery and Kearny,
N to Sutter

Lida Place, from S s Fif-
teenth bet Mission and Va-
lencia, S to Sixteenth

Liebig, from Mission N W, nr
County Line

Lilac Alley, from S s Twenty-
fourth bet Capp and Mission
S to Twenty-sixth

Lily Avenue, fromW s Frank-
lin bet Page and Oak

Cross Sts. N. S.

Franklin 2 1

Gough 100 101
Octavla 200 201
Laguna 300 301

Buchanan 400 401
Lily Terrace, from w s

Powell bet Bush and Pine
Lincoln, from W s Taylor bet

Green and Union, W to Leav-
enworth

Lincoln (Bernal Heights), see
Eugenia Av

Lincoln Avenue, from Bel-
grave Av nr Clarendon Av S
to Melrose Av

Lincoln Place, from E s Fre-
mont bet Howard and Folsom

Lincoln Place, from E s Hyde
bet Union and Filbert

Linden Avenue, from point E
of Van Ness Av bet Fell and
Hayes, W to Webster

Cross Sts. N. S.
Van Ness Avenue 100 101
Franklin 200 201
Gough 300 301
Octavla 400 401
Laguna 500 501
Buchanan 600 601
Webster (e) (e)

Lippard Avenue, bet Fulton
and Clinton Avs N E and SW
of Berkshire

Lisbon (Excelsior Home-
stead), from Silver Av S W
to Amazon

Lizzie, from Mission bet
Eugenia and Cortland Avs,
S E to Prospect Av

Llewellyn, E of San Bruno Av
nr Islals Creek

Lloyd, from W s Scott bet
Thirteenth and Waller,W to
Devisadero

Lobos (Railroad Homestead),
W of San Jose Av nr County
Line

Lobos Square, bet Laguna,
Webster, Chestnut and Bay

Locust, from Presidio Reser-
vation bet Laurel and Spruce
S to California

Cross Sts. E. W.
Presidio Reservation 2 1

Jackson 100 101
Washington 200 201
Clay 300 301
Sacramento-. 400 401
California (e) (e)

Locust Avenue, from W s
Larkln bet McAllister and
Golden Gate Av, W

Cross Sts. N. S.

Larkln 2 1

Polk 100 101
Van Ness Avenue ... 200 201
Franklin 300 301
Gough (c) (c)
Octavla (c) (c)
Laguna 600 601

Loebr, W of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Logan (University Home-
stead), from La Grande Av
W of Saratoga

Lombard, from the bay bet
Greenwich and Chestnut, W
to Presidio Reservation

Cross Sts. N. S.

Battery 2 1

Sansome 100 101
Montgomery 200 201
Wlnthrop
Kearny 300 301
Good Children
Julius
Dupont 400 401
Wells Court
Stockton .500 501
Lombard Alley
Powell 600 601
Greenwich Alley . . .

.

Mason 700 701
Newell
Montgomery Avenue
Jansen
Taylor 800 801
Jones 900 901
Leavenworth 1000 1001
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